
Jan. 31 Monday 

1:00 Appt w/Rich Kahn 

1:00 Scott at the house 

5:00 appt w/Gary Rosen ) at 71" 

7:30 DINNER WITH BILL GATES AND BORIS NIKOLIC 

Feb. 1 Tuesday 

*Peter Mandelson arrives today and will stay at the house* 

12:30 Lunch w/ Richard Saul Wurman

p) 

2:00 Jojo outside 

2:15 Meet at Fekkai's for a haircut w/Phillipe 

3:45 Appt w/Harry Beller 

4:00-6:00 Appt w/Evan Barr and Darren 

6:00 Dinner w/Boris Nikolic and Peter Mandelson 

6:00 Appt w 

8:00 Sultan and Peter Mandelson to join dinner party 

office) 
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Feb. 2 Wednesday 

11:30 Appt w/Rich Kahn, Rich Barnett, 

3:30 at the house 

4:30 Appt w/Jennie Saunders and Dangene at Core Club 

p 
Madison) 

(Core CLUB 66 e. 55th street bet Park and 

7:00 Dinner with Tim Zagat at Minetta Tavern (113 MacDougal St. 

between Bleecker and W. 3rd Street Tim: 

Feb. 3 Thursday 

10:00 Conf Call with Harry Susman, Darren, Steve Susman, Seth Ard Dial 

in: Password: 

10:00 Darren at the house 

11:00 Appt w/Jim Coleman of Audio Video Salon and Scott Denett at 

the house (Jim ell) 

11:30 Appt w/M 

12:30 Lunch with Desmond Shum 

2:00 Jojo outside 

3:00 Appt 

6:00 Cocktail Party: BBB Gathering with Barbro and BBB's 
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Feb. 4 Friday 

8:10 Breakfast with David Mitchell and Peter Mandelson. (David 

) 

12:30 Appt w/Arun Nanda person) at 299 Broadway Suite 

1118 

2:30 Peter Mandelson back at the house 

3:30 Appt \A, 

5:45 Appt w/Jes Staley w) 

7:30 Appt w/Jessica Banks 

Feb. 7 Saturday 

10:00ish Appt w/Leon Black 

2:00 appt w/Reid Weingarten 

Feb. 6 Sunday 

8:30 Wheels up to Bedford 

10:00 Appt w/Corina Tarnita and Martin Nowak (Martin: 

11:00 Appt w/George Church ) 

12:00 Appt (and lunch) w/Henry Rosovksy 

1:00 Appt w/Shing-Tung Yao (he asked about lunch)
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2:00 Appt w/Gerald Sussman 

3:00 Appt w/Marvin and Gloria Minsky 

Island 

P 

Feb. 7 Monday 

Howard Gardner in NY Feb. 7-10 

10:00 Skype with Steve Sussman and Darren (Darren to be in Steve's 

office) 

Feb. 8 Tuesday 

Feb. 9 Wednesday 

1:00 Appt w/Erika Kellerhals at FTC 

Feb. 10 Thursday 

Howard Gardner to depart NY Feb 10 

2:30 Appt w/Mike Tein p Darren 

to be at house as well 

4:30 Ehud Barak and Nili at the house ) 

Feb. 11 Friday 

Lawrence Krauss- tentative date of Feb 10-12 Origins of Life in the 

Universe workshop associated w/visit of Sid Altman (JE committed 

donation of 100k) Lawrence Krauss is contact! 

Feb. 12 Saturday 
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Feb. 13 Sunday 

Palm Beach 

JE TO SEE JESSE DINER and STEVE today? 

Feb. 14 Monday 

Palm Beach 

JE To SEE JACK AND BARRY today (maybe STEVE and VERONICA also?) 

Feb. 15 Tuesday 

(Sultan's friend) to be in Florida today 

NY? 

Vera Wang Fashion show today (still waiting for 2 tix) 

12:00 has interview at French Consulate 

Feb. 16 Wednesday 

John Brockman Birthday Dinner Party (time and place TBD) 

Feb. 17 Thursday 

4:30 Dental appt w/Dr. Kaplan 

Feb. 18 Friday 
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Feb. 19 Saturday 

Feb. 20 Sunday 

Feb. 21 Monday 

Rich Barnett on holiday Feb 21-25 

Feb. 22 Tuesday 

Feb. 23 Wednesday 

Feb. 24 Thursday 

Europe 

Feb. 25 Friday 

Feb. 26 Saturday 

Feb. 27 Sunday 
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Feb. 28 Monday 

Rich Barnett back at work today 

March 1 Tuesday 

Lee Smolin said he would be back in NY around March 7th (check with 

him if still on) 

reminder: Science and Culture event April 8-11 includes Hawking, 

Herzog, Ventor, J. Watson & others (this is a Lawrence Krauss thing) 
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